
VII SAN VILVIESTRE ROYANA

EL ROYO

 31 de Diciembre de 2023

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS SEXO

1 0,16 602 ALEX ALEJANDRE MORENO M

2 0,17 603 PABLO ARAGONÉS  LAFUENTE M

3 0,18 632 MARIANELA RECIO GOMOLLON F

4 0,19 609 MARTIN BETORE GIMENEZ M

5 0,20 645 SHEILA MORENO ORTEGA F

6 0,20 630 PATRICIA PEÑUELAS SORIA F

7 0,20 646 BRUNO GOMOLLON MORENO M

8 0,21 644 DANIELA NIETO RAMOS F

9 0,21 605 RENNE ARRANZ RAMOS M

10 0,21 647 GONZALO CASANOVA M

11 0,22 619 RUBÉN LÓPEZ FRIAS M

12 0,22 615 PELAYO GUIJARRO ALDAVERO M

13 0,22 637 IRENE SORIANO RAMOS F

14 0,22 636 CARMEN SANZ GARCÍA F

15 0,23 623 MARCOS MURILLO SANCHO M

16 0,23 613 BRUNO ESPUÑA BARTIBAS M

17 0,23 610 HUGO CARIÑO LORRIO M

18 0,24 635 RUBÉN SANZ GARCÍA M

19 0,25 624 IKER NIETO MARTINEZ M

20 0,25 601 MARTINA AGUILAR SACRISTÁN F

21 0,26 645 SHEILA MORENO ORTEGA F

22 0,26 606 MATEO ARRIBAS BORQUE M

23 0,27 646 BRUNO GOMOLLON MORENO M

24 0,30 647 GONZALO CASANOVA M

25 0,31 608 MIGUEL BETORE GIMENEZ M

26 0,32 621 ALEN MOLINA HERNANDEZ M

27 0,33 639 IVAN VEGA ALVARO M

28 0,33 607 LUCA BERGES RETORNANO M

29 0,35 616 DAVID HERRERO HERNANDEZ M

30 0,36 629 ALEJANDRO PASCUAL GARCIA M

31 0,47 625 ALEJANDRO NIETO MARTÍNEZ M

32 1,07 643 GABRIEL GARCÍA LÓPEZ M

33 1,08 612 MARIO CORTÉS TRAIN M

34 1,10 622 JULIA MURILLO SANCHO F

35 1,26 628 CARLA PASCUAL GARCIA F

GENERAL  PEQUES
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DNS 604 LEO ARANDA LAGRANJA M

DNS 610 HUGO CARIÑO LORRIO M

DNS 611 NATALIA CARRERAS FERNÁNDEZ F

DNS 614 MAEL GARCIA  MARTIN M

DNS 618 RODRIGO LIGOS MARTÍNEZ M

DNS 620 NAIA MIGUEL DE LA MATA F

DNS 627 CESAR NÚÑEZ CUÑADO M

DNS 631 DIEGO PÉREZ BORQUE M

DNS 633 GAEL SALAZAR M

DNS 634 GIANLUCA SALAZAR M

DNS 638 IAN VALERO RANDO M

DNS 640 JULIA VILLANUEVA VIU F

DNS 641 JUAN GARRIDO AGUIRRE M

DNS 642 MARIA AGUIRRE DE CARCER F

PUESTO TIEM. DORSAL NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1 0,18 632 MARIANELA RECIO GOMOLLON

2 0,20 645 SHEILA MORENO ORTEGA

3 0,20 630 PATRICIA PEÑUELAS SORIA

4 0,21 644 DANIELA NIETO RAMOS

5 0,22 637 IRENE SORIANO RAMOS

6 0,22 636 CARMEN SANZ GARCÍA

7 0,25 601 MARTINA AGUILAR SACRISTÁN

8 0,26 645 SHEILA MORENO ORTEGA

9 1,10 622 JULIA MURILLO SANCHO

10 1,26 628 CARLA PASCUAL GARCIA

DNS 611 NATALIA CARRERAS FERNÁNDEZ

DNS 620 NAIA MIGUEL DE LA MATA

DNS 640 JULIA VILLANUEVA VIU

DNS 642 MARIA AGUIRRE DE CARCER

1 0,16 602 ALEX ALEJANDRE MORENO

2 0,17 603 PABLO ARAGONÉS  LAFUENTE

3 0,19 609 MARTIN BETORE GIMENEZ

4 0,20 646 BRUNO GOMOLLON MORENO

5 0,21 605 RENNE ARRANZ RAMOS

6 0,21 647 GONZALO CASANOVA

7 0,22 619 RUBÉN LÓPEZ FRIAS

8 0,22 615 PELAYO GUIJARRO ALDAVERO

PEQUES  FEMENINO

PEQUE MASCULINO
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9 0,23 623 MARCOS MURILLO SANCHO

10 0,23 613 BRUNO ESPUÑA BARTIBAS

11 0,23 610 HUGO CARIÑO LORRIO

12 0,24 635 RUBÉN SANZ GARCÍA

13 0,25 624 IKER NIETO MARTINEZ

14 0,26 606 MATEO ARRIBAS BORQUE

15 0,27 646 BRUNO GOMOLLON MORENO

16 0,30 647 GONZALO CASANOVA

17 0,31 608 MIGUEL BETORE GIMENEZ

18 0,32 621 ALEN MOLINA HERNANDEZ

19 0,33 639 IVAN VEGA ALVARO

20 0,33 607 LUCA BERGES RETORNANO

21 0,35 616 DAVID HERRERO HERNANDEZ

22 0,36 629 ALEJANDRO PASCUAL GARCIA

23 0,47 625 ALEJANDRO NIETO MARTÍNEZ

24 1,07 643 GABRIEL GARCÍA LÓPEZ

25 1,08 612 MARIO CORTÉS TRAIN

DNS 604 LEO ARANDA LAGRANJA

DNS 610 HUGO CARIÑO LORRIO

DNS 614 MAEL GARCIA  MARTIN

DNS 618 RODRIGO LIGOS MARTÍNEZ

DNS 627 CESAR NÚÑEZ CUÑADO

DNS 631 DIEGO PÉREZ BORQUE

DNS 633 GAEL SALAZAR

DNS 634 GIANLUCA SALAZAR

DNS 638 IAN VALERO RANDO

DNS 641 JUAN GARRIDO AGUIRRE


